(701) 352-1855 (Fax)

The Gregory G. Korczak and Genevieve A. Korczak Family Trust 
offers for sale the following-described property located in Pulaski 
Township, Walsh County, North Dakota:		

The Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of Section Three (3), Township 
One Hundred Fifty-Six (156), Range Fifty-One (51) LESS Yard

The parcel contains 152.43 tillable acres, more or less. 

Bid Procedure: Bidding will be held ONLINE at stevenekmanlaw.
com on March 26, 2026. Bidding will be open from 12:00 p.m. to 
4:00 p.m. Bids should be in the total amount and not per acre.